Category 6 Cables
◎ Applications:
10Base-T4, 100Base-TX, 100Base-VG-ANYLAN, 155MbpsATM, 622 Mbps ATM, 1000Base-T, 10GBase-T
◎ Standards:
ISO / IEC 11801, EN50173, TIA / EIA 568-B
◎ Product Construction Matrix:
U/UTP F/UTP U/FTP SF/UTP S/FTP
Conductor 23AWG Solid Plain Copper 23AWG Solid Plain Copper 23AWG Solid Plain Copper 23AWG Solid Plain Copper 23AWG Solid Plain Copper

*Data for 250MHz above are for reference only
Category 6 Cables
◎ Ordering Information:
Model Product Description
AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PCM23 U/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PCM23 F/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PCM23 SF/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT6STP4PCM23 U/FTP Cat6 4Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PCM23 SF/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PLH23 U/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PLH23 F/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT6STP4PLH23 U/FTP Cat6 4Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PFRLH23 U/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC60332-1&IEC60332-3C)
AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PFRLH23 SF/UTP Cat6 4Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC60332-1&IEC60332-3C)
AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PFRLH23 S/FTP Cat6 4Pairs, LSFROH Grade (IEC60332-1&IEC60332-3C )
AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PPE23 Outdoor U/UTP Cat6 4Pairs (Water Blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PPE23 Outdoor F/UTP Cat6 4Pairs (Water Blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PPE23 Outdoor SF/UTP Cat6 4Pairs (Water Blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT6STP4PPE23 Outdoor STP Cat6 4 Pairs (Water Blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PPE23 Outdoor S/FTP Cat6 4 Pairs (Water Blocking /UV Resistant)
Cat6 U/UTP
Cat6 F/UTP
Cat6 U/FTP
Cat6 S/FTP